Special features
• rodless design
• very high operating speed
• ball coupling avoids side loads
• long life >100 x 106 move-
ments
• outstanding linearity - up to
±0.02 %

no load applied to the wiper
< 1 μA).
Order designations
Type P/N
TLH-0100 025304
TLH-0130 025305
TLH-0150 025306
TLH-0225 025309
TLH-0300 025312
TLH-0360 025314
TLH-0450 025318
TLH-0500 025320
TLH-0600 025324
TLH-0750 025330
TLH-0900 025336
TLH-1000 025340
TLH-1250 025350
TLH-1500 025360
TLH-1750 025370
TLH-2000 025380
TLH-2250 025381
TLH-2500 025383
TLH-2750 025384
TLH-3000 025385
Other lengths on request.
(see data sheet TLH Special Length)
Recommended accessories
MAP - process control indicator
with display
MUW signal conditioner - 24V
supply with standard voltage
and current outputs. (integra-